

2022 Rio Arriba County Fair Association Membership Form

Name	
Address	
City	State Zip Code
Phone Number	Alt Number
E-mail address	
Are you at least 18 years of a	age and eligible to vote?
ls your child enrolled in a	project and participating in the 2022 Rio Arriba County Fair?
To help us build a bigger a	and stronger County Fair Association, please check the area(s) you are willing to assist in:
Serve on the Board of Directors	Serve As Fair Superintendent
☐ Awards	Ground Maintenance
☐ Clean Up	☐ Indoor Exhibits
☐ Commercial Exhibits	Livestock Show/Sale
☐ Food Concessions	☐ Publicity
☐ Fun Activities	☐ Fair Book/Advertising
☐ Fund-raising	Other (Please Specify)
Please Return to:	Rio Arriba County Fair Association PO Box 1940 Espanola NM 87532

Forms and \$10 Membership Fee are due by April 12, 2022 to be considered a voting member for 2023.

E-mail: racfaboard@gmail.com